Project
Catalog Number
Type
RM-B
NEMA4X
Emergency Unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	          HARSH ENVIRONMENT

	- IP66 Rated
	- Meets UL924, NFPA101, NEC, OSHA, Local and State Codes
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
147/8"
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
BLK	 -   Black Housing (white standard)
SD	 -   Self Diagnostics
TPS	 -   Tamper Proof Screws
CW	 -   Cold Weather (15W only -25oC)
161/2"
61/2"
61/4"
63/4"
CATALOG#		          Description
RM-B-6V15-NI		  6V, 15W - NiCAd Battery
RM-B-6V36		    	 6V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid
RM-B-6V54		    	 6V, 54W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery
RM-B-12V15-NI		  12V, 15W - NiCAd Battery
RM-B-12V36		   	 12V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid
RM-B-12V54		   	 12V, 54W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery
SPACING GUIDELINES
Catalog #
Input Watts (W) Input Amps (A)
120V 277V 120V 277V